TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM830924

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Goldline Acquisition Corp.		08/28/2017	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Goldline, Inc.	
Street Address:	2121 ROSECRANS AVENUE	
City:	EL SEGUNDO	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90245	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 22

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5127330	GOLDLINE'S PURCHASEPLUS
Registration Number:	5127325	PURCHASEPLUS
Registration Number:	4792313	PRECIOUS METALS INSIDER
Registration Number:	4811100	GOLDLINE
Registration Number:	4718382	NORTHWEST BREWING COMPANY
Registration Number:	4607554	PRECIOUS METALS INSIDER
Registration Number:	4653023	GOLDLINE'S PRICE SHIELD
Registration Number:	4653002	PRICE SHIELD
Registration Number:	4608684	TWO-WAY PRICE GUARANTEE PROGRAM
Registration Number:	4583581	EXPRESS IRA
Registration Number:	4074056	IGOLDLINE
Registration Number:	4487394	GOLDLINE INTERNATIONAL
Registration Number:	4255493	THE AMERICAN ADVISOR
Registration Number:	4156976	GOLDLINE INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Registration Number:	3690685	GOLDLINE AUCTIONS
Registration Number:	3615534	GOLDLINE COIN AUCTIONS
Registration Number:	3595670	YOUR MONEY TODAY
Registration Number:	2054212	HIGH POWERED GOLD
Registration Number:	2054211	HIGH POWERED SILVER

TRADEMARK REEL: 008162 FRAME: 0469

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1039862	GOLDLINE
Registration Number:	1040091	GOLDLINE
Registration Number:	1512052	GOLDLINE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2127158000

Email: kltrademark@kramerlevin.com

Correspondent Name: Zachary B. Fields

Address Line 1: 1177 Avenue of the Americas
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Zachary B. Fields
SIGNATURE:	/Zachary B. Fields/
DATE SIGNED:	08/10/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=GOLDLINE ACQUISITION CORP - DE - Amendment#page1.tif source=GOLDLINE ACQUISITION CORP - DE - Amendment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008162 FRAME: 0470

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "GOLDLINE ACQUISITION
CORP.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GOLDLINE ACQUISITION CORP." TO
"GOLDLINE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY
OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017, AT 7:43 O`CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

6451887 8100 SR# 20175921365 Authentication: 203145456

Date: 08-30-17

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 07:43 PM 08/28/2017 FILED 07:43 PM 08/28/2017 SR 20175921365 - File Number 6451887

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

08

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

Pursuant to Sections 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

The Corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

FIRST: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of Goldline Acquisition Corp. resolutions were duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be amended by that the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be amended by changing the Article thereof numbered "First" so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

FIRST: The name of this corporation is GOLDLINE, INC. (the "Corporation").

SECOND: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Amendment to Certificate of Incorporation to be signed by a duly authorized officer of the Corporation this 28th day of August, 2017.

GOLDLINE ACQUISITION CORP.,

a Delaware corporation

By:

Name: Gregory N. Roberts Title: Chairman of the Board

TRADEMARK REEL: 008162 FRAME: 0472

RECORDED: 08/10/2023